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

N

Alum Siding

Unfinished

Available June 1, 2009. This 3 Bedroom Semi-Detached Is Within Walking Distance To
Bramalea City Centre, Schools & Parks. Family Sized Eat-In Kitchen & Spacious Living

& Dining Room. Master Bedroom Features A 2Pc Ensuite And The Backyard Is Fully 
Fenced.

1200

1

W1585262

Balmoral/Cloverdale

Semi-Detached

N

June 1/09

2

2
3

Brampton

6

None 0

Cathcart

N

Property Features

Rec. Room

Please call or email to book an appointment for viewing this property:

Email: info@PEELRENTAL.com

Street Name

Garage Type

Option

Parking Spaces

Possession Date
Rent to Own

Buy Option

Type Rooms

+

Sunny Gandhi
HomeLife United Realty Inc., Brokerage

Price

Cell: 416-886-0956

www.PeelRental.com

Bedrooms

Washrooms

Kitchen

+

Family room
Basement

Garage Space(s)

Sales Representative

Property Number

Bus: 905-672-1234 ext. 2116

Exterior

$
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Prepared by SUNNY GANDHI, Salesperson 
HOMELIFE/UNITED REALTY INC., BROKERAGE 

416-886-0956

Toronto Real Estate Board (TREB) assumes no responsibility for the accuracy of any information shown. Copyright TREB 2009 

N

Concrete

None

Beautiful Upgraded 2 Bedroom Condo In Renovated Building. Eat-In Kitchen. Bright &
Spacious Room Sizes. Close To All Amenities Including Bramalea City Centre, Transit,

Schools, Highways Anrd Parks. 

1200

1

W1615666

Bramalea/Kensington

Condo Apt

N

30 Days Tba

1

1
2

Brampton

5

Undergrnd

Kensington

N

Property Features

Rec. Room

Please call or email to book an appointment for viewing this property:

Email: info@PEELRENTAL.com

Street Name

Garage Type

Option

Parking Spaces

Possession Date
Rent to Own

Buy Option

Type Rooms

+

Sunny Gandhi
HomeLife United Realty Inc., Brokerage

Price

Cell: 416-886-0956

www.PeelRental.com

Bedrooms

Washrooms

Kitchen

+

Family room
Basement

Garage Space(s)

Sales Representative

Property Number

Bus: 905-672-1234 ext. 2116

Exterior

$
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Prepared by SUNNY GANDHI, Salesperson 
HOMELIFE/UNITED REALTY INC., BROKERAGE 

416-886-0956

Toronto Real Estate Board (TREB) assumes no responsibility for the accuracy of any information shown. Copyright TREB 2009 

Y

Brick

Unfinished

Heritage House, Landmark Of Community. Renovated, 10 Ft Ceilings On Main And 2nd
Floor. Lots Of Character In This Beautiful House. Brand New Hardwood Floors In All 

Bdrms, Brand New Maple Kitchen. Very Spacious Rooms, Laminate On Main. Updated 
Roof, Updated Furnace, Updated Windows,New Walls With New Insulation, Newly Built
Double Garage By Mattamy Homes. Call Listing Agent 416-500-7277. La Is Owner Of 

Property Note: Basement Not Included.

1250

1

W1613846

Airport Rd And Castlemore

Detached

Flexible

4

2
3

Brampton

8

Detached 2

Triple Crown

Property Features

Rec. Room

Please call or email to book an appointment for viewing this property:

Email: info@PEELRENTAL.com

Street Name

Garage Type

Option

Parking Spaces

Possession Date
Rent to Own

Buy Option

Type Rooms

+

Sunny Gandhi
HomeLife United Realty Inc., Brokerage

Price

Cell: 416-886-0956

www.PeelRental.com

Bedrooms

Washrooms

Kitchen

+

Family room
Basement

Garage Space(s)

Sales Representative

Property Number

Bus: 905-672-1234 ext. 2116

Exterior

$
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Prepared by SUNNY GANDHI, Salesperson 
HOMELIFE/UNITED REALTY INC., BROKERAGE 

416-886-0956

Toronto Real Estate Board (TREB) assumes no responsibility for the accuracy of any information shown. Copyright TREB 2009 

Y

Stucco/Plaster

None

This Home Shows Well. Neutral Decor Hdwd + Ceramic On Main Flr. Walk Into Living
Rm, Kit W/ Eat-In Area + Family Rm W/ Access To Fenced Yard. 3Bdrms W/ 4Pc 

Ensuite In Master. Utilities To Be Shared W/ 70/30 Tenants In Bsmt. 

1250

2

W1605487

Sandlewood/Dixie

Att/Row/Twnhouse

N

1st July

4

3

23

Brampton

6 3

Attached 1

Earth Star

N

Property Features

Rec. Room

Please call or email to book an appointment for viewing this property:
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